
 

 

 

 

Confirmed 2021 Virtual Council Meeting Sponsors 

Commanditaires confirmés pour la réunion virtuelle du conseil 2021 

 

 

 

Prestige Sponsor  
 

 
 
 

https://spectrum-nasco.ca/healthcare 
 

Company Representative: 
 

Stacey Haywood 
Healthcare Sales Director- Canada 
Shaywood@spectrumed.com 
800-668-0600 ext. 4918 
905-954-4918 
Cell: 905-717-0360 

Prestige Sponsor  
 

                     
 

www.elsevier.ca 
 

Company Representative: 
 

Brenda Kirkconnell 
Director of Sales 
B.Kirkconnell@elsevier.com 
647-339-6950 

 

Prestige Sponsor  
 

         
 

https://www.laerdal.com/ca/ 
 

Company Representative: 
 

Bruce Karatzoglou 
Manager, Educational & Technical 
Services Canada 
Laerdal Medical- Canada 
Bruce.Karatzoglou@laerdal.com 
1-888-LAERDAL (523-7325) 
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Prestige Sponsor   

              
 
 

https://limbsandthings.com/us 
 

Company Representatives 
 

Hilman K.F. Yee 
Regional Account Manager, Eastern 
Canada (ON, QC, NB, NS, PE, NL) 
Email: 
hilman.yee@limbsandthings.com 
Mobile: (416) 788-9774 

Bailey Ingolia 
Regional Account Manager, Central 
Canada (AB, SK, MB) 
Email: 
bailey.ingolia@limbsandthings.com 
Mobile: (912) 224-2253 
 
Dan Huffman 
Regional Account Manager, Western 
Canada (BC, YT) 
Email: 
dan.huffman@limbsandthings.com 
Mobile: (912) 210-8071 

 

Platinum Sponsor      

 
 

 https://nursing.ucalgary.ca/graduate  

  
  
 
 

Gold Sponsor   
 

       
 
 

https://www.aupress.ca/ 
 

Contact information 

 

Greg Madsen   

Email: gmadsen@athabascau.ca 
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